
Katy Independent School District Physical 
and ECG Examinations

Physical examinations will only be given to KISD student athletes participating in UIL activities grades 
7-12. The UIL physical form will be the only physical form accepted.

ECG examination will only be given to students participating in UIL activities grades 9-12. All ECG 
examinations will be an additional cost. ECG examinations will need to have parent or guardian 

consent.

Although KISD recommends the use of your family doctor for the physical examination, the following mass screenings 
are available as an economical convenience for its patrons. KISD sponsored physical examinations will be performed

_________________________by the Medical Colleges of Texas at a nominal fee of S30.__________________________
2024-2025

ECG and Physical Schedule
Date Facility Location Physical Time ECG Time

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 MCHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Wednesday May 1, 2024 SLHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Thursday, May 2, 2024 PHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Monday, May 6, 2024 MRHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 BDJH Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 WCJH Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 OTHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 THS Gym 4 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Thursday, May 16, 2024 KHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 JHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 CRHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Tuesday, July 23, 2024 OTHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm

Wednesday, July 24, 2024 JHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Thursday, July 25, 2024 KHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Monday, July 29, 2024 THS Gym 4 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Tuesday, July 30, 2024 MCHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 PHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Monday, August 5, 2024 CRHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 MRHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Thursday, August 8, 2024 SLHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Monday, August 12, 2024 FHS Competition Gym 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm
Thursday, August 15, 2024 Legacy Community Room 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm

Friday, August 16, 2024 Legacy Community Room 5:30pm-6:15pm 3pm - 5:30pm

All payments will be onsite accepting cash, checks and credit card by phone
ECG examinations will begin at 3pm at the site listed for that day only for $20. (Separate fee).




